Beer Battered Fish & Chips $12.50

served with tartare and lemon

Coconut Crumbed Prawns ) with Salad $13.50
Crumbed Calamari & Chips ) $12.50

served with tartare and lemon

Salt & Pepper Squid with Crispy $14.50
Asian Noodle & Slaw Salad

Seafood Basket with Chips $17.50

1 Beer Battered Fish fish, 2 Coconut Crumbed Prawns, 3 Crumbed Calamari



Chicken Nuggets & Chips $10.50

Hot Chips $ 6.50
Potato Scallop 1$1.50 @$ 4.00
Pluto Pup $ 5.50
Spring Roll $ 5.50
Fresh Salad of the Day $ 9.00
Aioli $ 1.00

GEMA G RGP



Coke

Coke No Sugar

Sprite

Fanta

Mt Franklin Still Water

Powerade

$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.50



